[C\Ora wing file\A341437 2F201_ENGft / [\Orawing file\A341A372E201asm

zZ
°

Code

Description

Qty

15-01038

FRAME

15-01040

FRAME RIGHT/LEFT HOOK

15-01042

CONDESATE SIPHON FIXING PLATE

15-01043

CONTROL PANEL LEFT SIDE BRACKET

15-01044

CONTROL PANEL RIGHT SIDE BRACKET

15-01046

CASING LEFT SIDE PANEL

15-01047

CASING RIGHT SIDE PANEL

15-01048

EXPANSION VESSEL FIXING BRACKET

O | 0| N|oooa bW NP

15-01105

EXPANSION VESSEL BOTTOM BRACKET

=
o

15-01222

FLUE EXHAUST CAP

=
=

15-01308

ROOM-SEALED CHAMBER TOP

=
N

15-01313

ROOM-SEALED CHAMBER BOTTOM PLATE

=
w

15-01341

TRANSFORMER FIXING PLATE

=
N

35-00081

CASING FRONT PANEL

=
a1

35-00082

INSULATION FRONT PANEL

35-00083

=
(o))

INSULATION RIGHT/LEFT PANELS

=
~

35-00087

INSULATION ROOM-SEAL CHAMBER TOP

=
[e¢)

43284LA

ALUMINIUM ADHESIVE FRONT PANEL

I I B T S B N e e B B e B e B e A e N N N N N S

Disegnatore Rev.

2

data revisione Autore revisione Descrizione revisione

cristianpazzaglini

Modificato

cristianpazzaglini

Data dicreazione | Scala

19/04/2016 16

Note

Materiale Sp. Peso (Kg)
[ ]
4706322
')' RADIANT )

Descrizone completa

tecnologia nel calore dal 1959

RZK 24 "COMBI-TECH" MET Codee

CON-CS R2 UL/CSA

1 A341A372E201

Revisione

100)




Disegnatore . | data revisione Autore revisione

Descrizione revisione

cristianpazzaglini

Modificato

cristianpazzaglini

Data di creazione | Scala Materiale

Sp Peso (Kg)

19/04/2016 | 155

4.280.135

Note

iLYg
“] RADIANT

Descrizone completa

RZK 24 "COMBI-TECH" MET
CON-CS R2 UL/CSA

tecnologia nel calore dal 1959

Codice Revisione

RO €
CONENITE e R
SSTEM 60D  ToASH

110 B VA VRIS .
1L ADERRRI D ST RN TUT | DRI SO R

e

ECT3 0o RSP FOX VIR ESATIEZE
400 TRALR: p 5 FUATLNESSLIA PRTE DI LESTDEDLNENTO P ESSERE RPPODTTA MEMIRIZATA
EIETIRINED, MECUNCD, FOTICOP D LT S02A L RODNTHA ATIRIZAZOE OELA DTTA

A341A372E201H00]

12-01714 |
SAFETY VALVE
FITTINGS KIT

pd
]

Code

Description

Q
<

12-01297

PIPE @12 COLD WATER

12-01394

PIPE @18 HTG FLOW

12-01445

PIPE @12 HOT WATER

12-01711

PIPE @18 HTG RETURN

12-01712

PIPE @10 EXPANSION VESSEL

12-01775

PIPE @14 GAS OUTLET

25-00363

WATER PRESSURE GAUGE-QUICK CONNECTION

25-00377

EXPANSION VESSEL 8 LT.

© O N OO U™ WIN|F

25-00386

O-RING 62,00x3 VENTURI POLIDORO

=
o

25-00404

OR 5,00x2 EPDM

[y
[

27044LA

CONDENSATE TRAP RK

[ay
N

30-00122

CONDENSING EXCHANGER

[y
w

30-00129

CONDENSATE DRAIN PIPE

=
N

30-00205

SIGMA GAS VALVE 120V 60Hz 10/60°C

=
a1

30-00254

AIR PRESSURE SWITCH 10/20 Kilopascal

=
o

30-00262

AIR PRESSURE SWITCH 730Pa off - 680Pa on

[y
~

30-00264

NATURAL GAS VENTURI

=
(o)

34001LA

BRASS BACKNUT 1/2" E.24x5

[ay
©

38525LA

BIFILAR CLAMP SPRING TYPE 24.4-26

N
o

40-00087

CABLE CONDENS. TRAP/FRAME ASSY

N
[y

40-00088

CABLE CONDENS. IONISATION

N
N

40-00106

IGNITION ELECTRODE CABLE

N
w

40-00266

IGNITION TRANSFORMER UL/CS ZAG 2 XV - 07000060

N
N

40-00267

EXHAUST FAN RG128/1300 -55667.11840

N
a1

40-00300

AIR PRESSURE SWITCHES CABLE

N
o

40-00312

SAFETY THERMOSTAT CABLE

N
~

40053LP

BURNER FLANGE

N
[e9)

43001LA

WASHER @ 23.5x17x2 3/4" -AFM34

N
©

43002LA

WASHER @ 18.5x10.2x2 1/2" -AFM34

w
o

43003LA

WASHER @15x8x2 3/8" -AFM34

w
iy

43018LA

SYLICON/TRANSPARENT PIPE @ 8x4

w
N

43018LA

SYLICON/TRANSPARENT PIPE @ 8x4

w
w

43018LA

SYLICON/TRANSPARENT PIPE @ 8x4

w
N

43018LA

SYLICON/TRANSPARENT PIPE @ 8x4

w
a1

43018LA

SYLICON/TRANSPARENT PIPE @ 8x4

w
(o)

43042LA

RED SYLICON WASHER FOR SYLICON PIPES D.8x4

w
by}

43045LA

WASHER 33x33x1,5 @ 19

w
o

43150LA

EPDM O-RING 14X30 FOR BRASS CONNECTIONS M.PLEX

w
©

43208LA

WASHER 23x30x3sp EPDM 80sh 1"

S
o

43278LA

FLANGE WASHER D.82 EPDM

N
iy

45-00001

T CONNECTION 3/8" D.3,5 DOUBLE PRESSURE SWITCH

N
N

45-00042

WATER PRESSURE GAUGE FIXING PLATE

S
w

50-00152

AIR INTAKE TUBE - COMBI-TECH

S
S

50088LA

ELECTRIC PLUG 3xAWG18 BLACK 1,5mt

N
a1

55-00227

EXPANSION VESSEL PIPE FIXING CLIP

S
o)

55-00313

METRIC SNAP-FIT GROMMETS

S
hy}

55-00324

PIPE WASHER @12

5
[e)

55-00388

NIPPLES 1/2"F-3/4"M CONE NPT

S
©

55-00458

AIR PRESSURE POINT

a1
o

57525LA

VENTURI NEGATIVE PRESSURE POINT 2008

a1
[y

59015LA

WATER PRESSURE SWITCH

a1
N

68014LA

1/2" CONNECTION W/THRED

a1
w

68244LA

SIPHON CONNECTION 2006

a1
S

73515LA

DHW CLIP SENSOR X PIPE 13/15 mm. BLUE-T7335D1081B

2}
a1

73516LA

HTG CLIP SENSOR X PIPE 17/18mm BLUE

[}
(o}

86006LA

SAFETY THERMOSTAT 95gr(2)E.

a1
hg}

96012LA

AUTOMATIC AIR VENT VALVE 3/8"

RiRr(R(RRrNRRRRRINRP(RRRRINRP RN RIR(R(RR(R|R|o MR RIRRRIR(RRIN PR RRIRRRIR(RR|RRP R |R R R|P |-




[\\SERVERS\Ruledesigner\Root\COMPONENTI STICA\26-100427\26-00427_ENGdft / \SERVERS\Ruledesigner \Root\COMPONENTISTIC A\26-\00427\26-00427.asm

=z
S

Code

Description

Q
<

12-01406

PIPE @ 8 N.RET.VALVE FLOW

12-01407

PIPE @8 NOT RETURN VALVE L=57 STRAIGHT

12-01601

PIPE @8 BY-PASS

12-01710

PIPE @14 DHW LOOP

15-01043

CONTROL PANEL LEFT SIDE BRACKET

15-01044

CONTROL PANEL RIGHT SIDE BRACKET

15-01313

ROOM-SEALED CHAMBER BOTTOM PLATE

25-00256

BY-PASS D.15

© | 0 N[O |0~ W |N|F

25-00269

PUMP/PUMP CONNECTION BODY OR 18,64x3,53 EPDM

=
o

25-00330

AIR VENT VALVE GRUNDFOSS

[u
[N

25-00401

COLD WATER/HEATING FLOW CONNECTION

[any
N

25-00405

DIVERTER VALVE PLASTIC BODY

[uny
w

25-00491

FILLING TAP

[N
~

25-00498

WASHER @18.5x10x2 EPDM 70sh

=
a1

25-00505

PUMP GRUNDFOS UPS 15-58 AOKR 1x 115V 60Hz 3H

=
o

34001LA

BRASS BACKNUT 1/2" E.24x5

[y
~

43002LA

WASHER @ 18.5x10.2x2 1/2" -AFM34

[any
(o)

43003LA

WASHER @15x8x2 3/8" -AFM34

=
©

43007LA

WASHER D.11.5x6x2 1/8" -AFM34

Ny
o

43145LA

DIVERTER VALVE O-RING M.PLEX

N
[y

43150LA

EPDM O-RING 14X30 FOR BRASS CONNECTIONS M.PLEX

N
N

45-00048

2-WAY VALVE BY-PASS CONNECTION

N
w

54022LA

ZINC-PLATED STEEL FIXING CLIPMULTIPLEX

N
N

55-00191

NIPPLES 3/4" w/O-RING

N
a1

55-00215

FIXING CLIP - STAINLESS STEEL

N
o

55-00398

NIPLES 1/2" w/NON RETURN VALVE SIDE

N
<

56009LA

NIPPLE 1/2"-1/2" E.22x35 RKA/GAS VALVE ELBOW

N
[e9)

56087LA

CL 2510 1/4"-1/2" CONNECTION

N
©

61004LP

FLOWSWITCH PISTON

w
o

61005LA

PISTON STOP

w
-

96018LA

NON-RETURN VALVE

32

96073LA

DIVERTER VALVE ACTUATORUL/CSA

e N N e e e B L T A I S B e e e e I S I NG (e B e I S e B IS N

Disegnatore

Rev. | data revisione Autore revisione Descrizione revisione

cristianpazzaglini

Modificato

cristianpazzaglini

Data dicreazione | Scala

Materiale Sp. Peso (Kg)

19/04/2016 13

728.23k

Note

ne
“7 RADIANT

Descrizone completa

HYDRAULIC GROUP
RZK 28 - CANADA

tecnologia nel calore dal 1959

Codice

R TENET € WSLRE W S080 WP U1 T3 ST ARG |

CONIAITE ML PRISLNTE GPUSELDSE IOUTE ADERSRI D STAA

SSTOM 601D 0 T

00 RACRZON. T
AFTIRNGD HEENC D FOTC

Revisione

100)




{\\SERVERS\Ruledesigner\Root\GRUPPI12-\01714\12-01714_ENGF | / WSFRVERS\Ruledesigner \Root\GRUPPIV2-\01716\12-0171 &asm

NO

Code

Description

Qty

12-00282

PIPE D.14/16x60

12-01451

PIPE @18 FOR SAFETY VALVE FITTINGS KIT

25-00247

SAFETY VALVE 3/4"M-3/4"F 30PSI - 1040705

43001LA

WASHER @ 23.5x17x2 3/4" -AFM34

43002LA

WASHER @ 18.5x10.2x2 1/2" -AFM34

55-00155

NIPPLES 3/4" BSTP CONICAL

N o g~ WIN|PFP

83630LP

PIPE @18 HTG FLOW CONNECTION

P IN N0 PP DN

Disegnatore Rev.

2

data revisione

Autore revisione

Descrizione revisione

cristianpazzaglini

Modificato

cristianpazzaglini

Data dicreazione | Scala

Materiale

5.

Peso (Kg)

18/02/2016 | 115

6.25k

Note

®
’7' RADIANT )

W

Descrizone completa

SAFETY VALVE FITTINGS KIT

tecnologia nel calore dal 1959

Codice

12-01714

Revisione

100)




Z

Code

Description Qty

31385LA

POWER SUPPLY CABLE UL/CSA

31388LA

FRAME-PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD CABLE UL/CSA

31396LA

EXHAUST FAN CABLE

31428LA

FLOWSWITCH MICRO LEAD UL/CSA

40-00092

PUMP/3 WAY VALVE CABLE UL/CSA

40-00147

PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD PREMIX

40-00149

THERMOFUSE CABLE - R2-UL/CSA

40-00152

WATER PRESSURE SWITCH CABLE

Olo|N|[o|Oh|WIN]|F

40-00223

IGNITION TRANSF. CABLE

=
o

40-00250

GAS VALVE CABLE

=
=

40-00277

D.H.W/HEATING SENSOR CABLE

=
N

40-00311

THERMOFUSE CABLE

=
w

40-00313

POWER SUPPLY / EXHAUST FAN CABLE

=
N

45-00002

CONTROL PANEL R1

=
[¢)]

45-00007

CONTROL PANEL FRONT COVER R2

=
D

45-00008

2 BUTTONS GROUP R2 PANEL

=
~

45-00009

3 BUTTONS GROUP R2 PANEL

=
[e0]

45-00036

CONTROL PANEL COVER R2 GRAY

=
©

64092LA

CONTROL PANEL BACK PLATE OBLO' - 138006

N
o

64162LA

NN R RIS

TERMINAL BLOCK COVER 120V-60HZ

20

18

Disegnatore

data revisione Autore revisione Descrizione revisione

cristianpazzaglini

Modificato

cristianpazzaglini

Data di creazione

Scala Materiale Sp Peso (Kg)

16/02/2016

2 375129 RAD] ANT

Note

RADIANT BRUCIATORI s.p.a.

Descrizone completa 61025 Loc. Montelabbate (PS) - Via Pantanelli, 164

[DNTRUL PANEL [UMPLETE Tel, 07211907?:10(dr7icz;|meera)- Fax. 0721190;9;?;0”6

R2K 24-28-34 CANADA L1-00184  HOO




|\SERVERS\Ruledesigner\Rogt\COMPONENTI STICA

00122130-00122_RICAMBISTICA_ ENGdft /

RVERS\Ruledesigner \Roof\COMPONENTISTIC A\30:

122130-00122.asm

N° Code Description Qty
1 |13-00206 |[RADIANT HEAT EXCHANGER FRONT PANEL 1
2 [13-00207 | INTEGRATED HEAT EXCHANGER BACK PANEL 1
3 [25-00312 | O-RING EXCHANGER DOOR 1
4 130-00104 | CERAMIC FIBRE - BOTTOM 1
5 [30-00105 | CERAMIC FIBRE-ROUND TYPE 20SP. 1
6 [30-00131 | CERAMIC AIRBED 1
7 | 35026LA ELECTRODE WASHER 2
8 | 40-00127 |IGNITION ELECTRODE ISO-USA.w/CABLE 1
9 | 40-00128 | IONISATION ELECTRODE ISO-USA w/CABLE 1
10 [ 55-00137 | WASHER 74x61 sp.17 EPDM 1
11 | 73517LA | THERMO FUSE 102¢C RED ISOTHERM. 1/4" 1

Disegnatore Rev.

2

data revisione Autore revisione Descrizione revisione

francesco.bonettif 01

17/05/2016 |Francesco Bonetti| diminuita altezza di 25 mm

9 Modificato

cristianpazzaglini

30-00122

Data dicreazione | Scala Materiale Sp. Peso (Kg)
[ ]
11212013 14 1910127 2
Note ‘5 RADIANT )
Descrizone completa tecnologia nel calore d al 1959
CONDENSING EXCHANGER RADIANT SKZ 28 Codce Revisione

107]




